Deburring Cutter ·
2
Deburring Cutter 90°
5501/5601
Coating
Coated
Article no.
Artikel Nr.
Dimension (mm)
Abmessung Shank
Schaft
D L S Z X Grade / Sorte KMG 303
5501R903FM-0300 3 48 2.1 3 90 HA ●
5501R904FM-0400 4 48 2.8 4 90 HA ●
5601R904FM-0600 6 55 4.2 4 90 HB ●
5601R904FM-0800 8 58 5.6 4 90 HB ●
5601R904FM-1000 10 65 7.0 4 90 HB ●
5601R904FM-1200 12 75 8.5 4 90 HB ●
D
eb
ur
ri

se
r 6
0°
Deburring Cutter 60°
5501/5601
Coating
Coated
Article no.
Artikel Nr.
Dimension (mm)
Abmessung Shank
Schaft
D L S Z X Grade / Sorte KMG 303
5501R603FM-0300 3 48 3 3 60 HA ●
5501R604FM-0400 4 48 4 4 60 HA ●
5601R604FM-0600 6 55 6 4 60 HB ●
5601R604FM-0800 8 58 8 4 60 HB ●
5601R604FM-1000 10 65 10 4 60 HB ●
5601R604FM-1200 12 75 12 4 60 HB ●
Entgratfräser 60°
Recommended Cutting data
Z=teeth
D